

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 27114 Version: 1 Name: 402 North Thornton

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 7/17/2012 In control: LANDMARKS COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 8/13/2012

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: 402 North Thornton Avenue - Designated Landmark (Tenney Park) - Removal/replacement of the

Thornton Avenue Bridge. 2nd Ald. Dist.

Contact: Kay Rutledge

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 27114 - 402 N Thornton Submittal.pdf, 2. 27114 - 402 N Thornton STAFF REPORT 7-30-12.pdf, 3.

LMC Report 073012.pdf, 4. 27114 - 402 N Thornton SHPO email.pdf, 5. 27114 - 402 N Thornton SHPO email 2.pdf, 6. 27114 - 402 N Thornton Submittal 081312.pdf, 7. 27114 - 402 N Thornton STAFF REPORT 8-13-12.pdf, 8. Landmark Sites Nomination.pdf, 9. Nat Reg of Historic Places 080599.pdf, 10. Madison Park & Pleasure Drive Assoc 041502.pdf, 11. LMC Report 081312.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/13/2012	1	LANDMARKS COMMISSION	Approve	Pass
7/30/2012	1	LANDMARKS COMMISSION	Refer	Pass

Title

402 North Thornton Avenue - Designated Landmark (Tenney Park) - Removal/replacement of the Thornton Avenue Bridge. 2nd Ald. Dist.

Contact: Kay Rutledge